Luc
006

007
008
010
011
012
013
015
101A
102/103
105/106
108
109
110

111

112
114
115
116
117
120

121

122
123
124
125/126
127
128
129
130

131
134
135
136
137
138/139
140/1/2
144
145
146
147/148
149

151

152

153
154
155/156
157/158
159/160
161/162
163
166
169

171

172
173/174
175
176
177
178
180
181/182
183/4/5
186
187
188
201

CPF/CNPJ
04345007000104
04198671000160
06218272000149
11289990000146
21147399000108
03194994000112
19233179000155
33014556000196
17058903000126
04899316000118
04206050000180
04880932000127
24109635000190
02337524000106
21408511000117
27478418000165
17729859000139
02503370000177
18181737000113
02558157000162
11174970000120
08770513000193
45842622000103
13532647000106
47618103000183
30293973000127
02748793000157
20762511000158
11316398000196
21689957000167
14625919000185
10234692000196
10694895000165
09553427000272
27491457000100
18995467000184
61189288000189
09203785000174
19296749000237
83584698000167
83345769000179
21626086000132
22348812000165
22365768000100
12677775000185
11130110000194
40432544000147
02292657000103
07953678000138
04798925000180
11140987000166
18387141000174
26092976000125
04982484000172
21724856000180
09044235000150
22791385000195
11191899000193
19225889000133
26344409000119
15556366000119
06626253000151
00475270000159
27717680000115
19107146000169
63797351000195
16233389000155

Nome

SWISS COMERCIO DE JOIAS EM GERAL LTDA
Mundo Pet Produtos e Servicos Veterinari
AMAZOM CLEAN SERVIGOS DE LAVANDERIA LTDA
LIOHANNA S P D'AVILA COM SERV IMPRES DIG
NOEL COMERCIO E SERVIGOS EIRELI ME
EKABEL COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA.

1BV COMERCIO E SERVIGOS EIRELI - ME

LOJAS AMERICANAS S.A.

A. DE O. LIMA - EIRELLI

IMIFARMA PROD. FARMACEUTICOS E COSMETICO
TIM CELULAR S.A

BELEM MATE LTDA-ME

SD AGENCIA DE VIAGENS LTDA

INFO STORE COMPUTADORES DA AMAZONIA LTDA
OTICA BOULEVARD EIRELI - EPP

EMPORIO SAUDAVEL EIRELLI - EPP

L. P. PINHO C. DE A. DE CACA E PESCA-ME
JOSE EDMILSON LOBATO - ME

MYPHONE C. V. L. EXP. E SEVIGOS EIRELLI
TELEFONICA BRASIL S/A

W BRITO COM. VARIEDADE DE PQ. PORTE LTDA
MARIA MERCIA ARAGAO NUNES EIRELLI - ME
VALDAC LTDA.

G. G. PADRAO MASSOUD COMERCIO - EPP
ANFA INDUSTRIA E COM. DE CONFECGOES LTDA
SABBA E SADALA LTDA - EPP

MARTINS COM. DE PRES. E EMBALAGENS LTDA
J. N. P. DE SOUSA EIRELI - ME

R A Servigos de Beleza e Comércio Ltda-E
GUERREIRO & CARNEIRO C. DE ESTETICA LTDA
LABIEL C. DE C. E ACESSORIOS EIRELI-EPP
TCA SERVICOS DE FOTOGRAFIA LTDA - ME

Q C MENDES - ME

OUSADIA INDUSTRIA DE CONFECGOES LTDA
NOVA GERAGAO ONE EIRELLI - EPP

1V B DA SILVA BRAGA EIRELI - ME

MARISA LOJA S/A

D & R COMERCIO DE JOIAS LTDA-ME

ARAUJO COMERCIO DE CONFECGOES E ACESS.
V S Alves ME

COMERCIO DE CONFECGOES MAPPING LTDA
M.J. COMERCIO DE CALGADOS EIREI

P O COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA - EPP
PORPINO ALIMENTAGAO LTDA - EPP
DS.COM.BR COMERCIO DE CALGADOS LTDA
ANA BOLSAS COMERCIO LTDA-ME

CLARO S.A

IND.E COM. DE ESPUMAS COLCHOES BELEM LT
PAGGO ADMINISTRADORA LTDA

ART FARMA LTDA.

ARMAZEM BELEM COM. E SERV. DE ALIMENTOS
SAID JAAFAR EIRELI - ME

JCP CAPELLI SPORTS EIRELI

PAYSANDU SPORT CLUB

G. DA. S. ARAUIO - ME

Q1 COMERCIAL DE ROUPAS S.A

S.M. RIBEIRO COMERCIO DE CALGADOS EIRELI
FLOR D'AGUA COMERCIO DE PRESENTES LTDA
A. L. C. DE SOUZA EIRELLI -ME

A L CARNEIRO EIRELI - ME

INTIMA COMERCIO DE CONFECGOES - EIRELI
EMPREENDIMENTOS PAGUE MENOS S/A

IRINEU E SUELI COMERCIO DE CALGADOS LTDA
LOJA DO REMO BOULEVARD LTDA - ME

VIA DIRETA P. L. I. E C. DE CONF. LTDA

BEIJA FLOR COM. VAREJISTA LTDA - ME

LOJAS LE BISCUIT S.A.

Nome Fantasia
ALIANGA EXPRESS
MUNDO PET

QUALITY LAVANDERIA
IMPRESS10ONE
SERVIGOS DO FUTURO
FAST FRAME
VERSATIL RELOJOEIROS
LASA

BOTECO BISTRO
EXTRAFARMA

TIM

REI DO MATE

cve

SAMSUNG

OTICAS CAROL
EMPORIO SAUDAVEL
REI DO CAMPING
DIAMOND

MY PHONE

VIVO

ETC & TAL

BELLE BIJOU
SIBERIAN

CROCS

PROGRAM

OTICA VISIONSET
EMBALARTE

CASA DO PAO DE QUEIIO
UP TO DATE CABELEIREIROS
PELO ZERO

GK FASHION

GQ FOTO ESTUDIO
ADOLETA
DESLUMBRANTE
BAGAGGIO

FIRST CLASS

MARISA

L'AMORE PRIME

LOLLI POPS
MILLENIAL

GLOBO ESPORTE
SAPATARIA CARRAPATOSO
PUKET

PORPINO BURGER

DI SANTINNI

ANA BOLSAS

CLARO

ORTOBOM

oI

A FORMULA

ARMAZEM BELEM
BUNNY 'S

WORLD TENNIS
PAYSANDU
SOBRANCELHAS DESIGN
CAMISARIA COLOMBO
SAPATARIA CARRAPATOSO FEMININO
IMAGINARIUM

CHILLI BEANS

SIM LOLLA

LUPO

PAGUE MENOS

TELO SHOES

LOJA DO REMO

VIA DIRETA

ARTEX

LE BISCUIT



202/203
204/205
206
207
208
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
225
226/227
228
229/230
231
232
233
234
236
237
238
239
241/242
243
244
245/246
247
248/249
252
253
254
255
256/257
259
260
263/264
265/266
267
269
272
274
275
301
302/303
304/305
306/307
308
309/310
311/2/3
314
315/316
317
318
319/320
321
322/323
324/325
326
327/328
329
330
331

24073694000589
15182494000140
22467505000101
14907657000141
27007557000100
20069537000115
27894064000130
26591066000197
13317182000170
27764933000101
83729004000132
24910021000102
61585865000151
00436042004752
17359822000166
05027195000187
27904777000137
33200056000149
10867199000103
13513325000110
13588651000196
21626086000132
61365284000104
30319934000151
12889506000182
24893047000190
17018266000164
47100110000199
02125266000196
29149264000193
13506889000125
16926540000130
17832725000149
18768649000112
18525596000109
83888164000124
26875049000181
08674555000120
05868377000180
28487472000130
84540061000131
04360392000150
27178568000153
01105596000157
22467415000102
16694776000199
78855830000198
09064727000107
58731662000111
49669856000143
26434581000163
47100110000199
83650473000161
11271337000150
09054385000144
18153631000106
34624379000122
11223953000135
07629351000105
09535419000112
12263537000123
09535419000112
15737471000154
92754738000162
04098421000158
19851173000141
25108789000120
04344176000111

C 1L COMERCIO DE INFORMATICA LTDA

JV COM. DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO LTDA-ME
LPB COM. DE SEMI JOIAS E ACESS. EIRELI

M. B. DE NORONHA NUNES - ME

VALENTE E M. COM. E ART. DO VESTUARIO LT
C D COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS LTDA

TINUS COMERCIO DE OCULOS LTDA - ME
NADIA MARIA PINTO RODRIGUES - ME

1. A. DE AZEVEDO

MARARRINA DE BRITO FERREIRA -ME
DAMYLLER COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA
RBA CENTER COUROS EIRELI - EPP

RAIA DROGARIA S/A

POLIMPORT COMERCIO E EXPORTAGAO LTDA
F.R. MOREIRA-EPP

ZINZANE COM. E CONFEC. DE VESTUARIO LTDA
TYR2 COMERCIO LTDA EPP

LOJAS RIACHUELO S.A.

PUBLIC BELEM COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA
LOUNGERIE S.A

NL COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS LTDA ME.

M.J. COMERCIO DE CALGADOS EIREI

SARAIVA E SICILIANO

J. C. DA SILVA C. V. DE ART. DO VEST E A
GRECCHI & CHAVES COM. DE VEST. INF. LTDA
H.A.O.F. COM. DE ART DE VEST EIRELI -EPP
ELIO GRECCHI COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO E ACE
VIA VENETO ROUPAS LTDA

BC PIEDADE DIST. DE PRODUTOS DE BELEZA

M F DE S CUNHA - EPP

ORIGINAL JEANS COM. DE CONF. LTDA EPP

BLV COM. DE CALGADOS LTDA - EPP

C A COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO

M. F. PORTUGAL DOS SANTOS

M.H DE OLIVEIRA ALVES-ME

TALIAN COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS LTDA.
MARCELO FELIX DA SILVA EIRELI - EPP

N B de Oliveira Comercio de Confecgdes E
PEREZ E BESSA LTDA EPP

HERMANO CARVALHO MEDEIROS -EPP
ANTONIO FERNANDO DP ROSARIO MOREIRA - ME
RASCOVSCHI COMERCIO LTDA.

IM COM. VAREJISTA DE VEST E ACESSORIOS L
KATTLEYA COMERCIO LTDA - EPP

GOMES & SILVA COM. DE CONFECGOES LTDA
E.M. DE A. ALMEIDA & CIA LTDA

KYLY INDUSTRIA TEXTIL LTDA

NEVES & PIVA LTDA-ME

RI HAPPY BRINQUEDOS S.A

RESTOQUE COMERCIO E CONF. DE ROUPAS S.A.
BEST STYLE COM. DE VEST. CALC. E ACESSOR
VIA VENETO ROUPAS LTDA

Karossel Comercial Ltda

TERRAS BELEM COM.DE ARTIGOS ESPORTIVOS L
INBRANDS S.A

P P COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES EIRELI EPP
SOL INFORMATICA LTDA.

ORNELA V. COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA
Ornela Comércio de Acessérios Femininos

MB FRANCA PART. E A. DE ADM EM EMP. LTDA
MASTERPLAN LTDA - EPP

MB FRANCA PART. E A. DE ADM EM EMP. LTDA
DIVELLI COMERCIO LTDA

LOJA RENNER S.A.

Kipling Analia Comércio de Bolsas Ltda

R V DA SILVA COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO - EPP
M.A. PRODUTOS NATURAIS EIRELLI -ME
ARYANNE SANTOS ROCHA

NAGEM

TIP TOP

FABRIZIO GIANNONE
ANDARELLE

COISAS DI MARIA

QUEM DISSE, BERENICE?

SUNGLASS HUT
AVATIM

ANA CAPRI
USAFLEX
DAMYLLER JEANS
LE POSTICHE
DROGASIL
POLISHOP

SONHO DOS PES
ZINZANE

OUTER SHOES
RIACHUELO
CRAVO E CANELA
LOUNGERIE

THE BODY SHOP
DEMOCRATA
SARAIVA MEGA STORE
HERING

LILICA & TIGOR
HADELASSO

ELLUS

VIA VENETO

BEL SALVADOR
TOMMY HILFIGER
TACO

HAVAIANAS

BIBI

MUNDO DE IAIA
CACAU SHOW
MAHOGANY
ESPAGO LASER
ADJI

EVEIZA

HOPE

SAPATINHO DE LUXO
0 BOTICARIO
CANTAO
KATTLEYA

REDLEY
ROMMANEL

MILON

SKYLER

MUNDO RI HAPPY
LE LIS BLANC
ARAMIS MENSWEAR
BROOKSFIELD DONNA
KARROSSEL
OSKLEN

RICHARDS

1+1

soL

SCALA

MORANA

CS CLUB

Lz

CARMEN STEFFENS
DIVINA TERRA
RENNER

KIPLING

RESERVA

L'OCCITANE EN PROVENCE

SHOULDER



333
334
335A
335B
336
337
338
339
342
343
344
345
346
347
349
350
351
352/3/4
355/356
357/379
358
360/1/2
363
365/366
368
369
370
371
373/374
375/376
404
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
421
423
424
425
426
427
435
436B
438
440
441
443
446
449
450
451
452
454
459
460
461
463
468/469

08377511000139
10856814000186
10898487000125
16948662000128
63797351000195
07541516000192
63797351000195
20990418000109
11191933000120
83324707000180
07515551000137
07429818000173
29345741000196
47100110000199
10949067000120
08204008000181
30556428000186
06347409000165
45242914000105
11029932000183
79653119000113
05431021000185
30231378000167
11102684000159
10819971000111
20052695000162
07391977000126
24128919000123
83655951000126
02220900002970
24437317000158
08260692000119
11143786000112
11194335000104
07918379000162
42591651000143
12030156000102
05703694000147
13574594000196
11180375000105
11204491000109
11204464000136
11233139000100
11241042000130
11204464000136
72934748000172
02926185000195
10285590000108
17129806000187
89237911000140
09256342000141
03002339000115
30342283000110
21986867000138
17926110000181
21197494000116
15316548000112
30746245000123
09535419000112
17895812000145
17327985000167
24913280000197
84453844000188
26331758000104
21000953000120
08743025000197
21718451000139
16525124000120

ELEGANCIA DISTRIB. DE COSMETICOS LTDA
KILT BELEM COM. DE CONFECGOES LTDA - EPP
S BOULEVARD COMERCIO LTDA - EPP

MINI BOULEVARD COMERCIO DE CALGADOS LTDA
BEIJA FLOR COM. VAREJISTA LTDA - ME

J R DE PAIVA MELO EIRELI - EPP

BEIJA FLOR COM. VAREJISTA LTDA - ME

L C ESPORTES E ACESSORIOS LTDA

J]. Comércio Varejista de artigos do Ves

Veritis Comércio de Calgados Ltda

PLANTAGE CONFECGAO E COM. DE ROUPAS LTDA
ACTUM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA

1B COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA LTDA

VIA VENETO ROUPAS LTDA

LUMA COM. DE CALG. E ACESSORIOS LTDA ME
R W Comercio e Representacao Ltda

G. GIRAO COM. DE VEST. E ACESSORIOS EIRE
SBF COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA
C&A MODAS LTDA.

MSC COMERCIO DE ROUPAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA
INDUSTRIA E COM. DE CONF. LA MODA LTDA

L WILLERS COMERCIO EIRELLI

R AV DO CARMO COMERCIO DE DOCES

F & J Comercio de Bolsas Ltda - EPP

L. UNGER IND. COM. E SERV. EM JOIAS EPP
SPORT WATCH COMPANY LTDA - ME

ML Unger Comercio do Vestuario Ltda

LUA NOVA COMERCIO VAREJISTA LTDA ME

AV JH CONFECCOES LTDA

K2 COMERCIO DE CONFECGOES LTDA

PH5 COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

AZULINO FAST - FOOD RESTAURANTE LTDA.
SERRAO ALIMENTOS LTDA EPP

BOULEVARD FOOD COM. DE ALIM. E BEBIDAS L
M A Carvalho de Bastos

ARCOS DOURADOS COM. DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
MRT RESTAURANTE LTDA

COMERCIO DE SORVETES LTDA

BK BRASIL OPER. E ASSES. A RESTAURA S.A.
RAJ DOCA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - EP
MRP RESTAURANTE LTDA

MRM RESTAURANTE LTDA

BELFAST RESTAURANTE LTDA

MB COM. DE ALIMENTOS E BEBIDAS LTDA - ME
MRM RESTAURANTE LTDA

MAGIC GAMES EMPREENDIM. COMERCIAIS LTDA
LE CREUSET DO BRASIL LTDA

RBX RIO COMERCIO DE ROUPAS S.A.

LTB COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO - IERELLI - ME
GLOBAL DISTRIB. DE BENS DE CONSUMO LTDA
RAL EMPREENDIMENTO LTDA-ME

MAXMIX COMERCIAL LTDA

ICON BOULEVARD ACADEMIA LTDA

MARTEAL CENTRO DE ESTETICA EIRELI

V. F. ANDRADE EIRELLI

DOUBLE SOUZA LTDA

S.A. DE P. FERREIRA COMERCIO - EPP

FS TRATTORIA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
MB FRANCA PART. E A. DE ADM EM EMP. LTDA
GLADYS B MARTINEZ EIRELI - EPP

ISACKSON & MELO C. V. DE C. E A. LTDA-ME
BOM CAFE COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME
TELLERINA C. DE P. E A. DE DECORAGAO S.A
ROSA CR E M DE A DE T E COM. EIRELLI-ME
AFNN COMERCIO DE SEMI JOIAS EIRELI - ME
JESMOND COMERCIO VAREJISTA LTDA
ETERNITY JOIAS EIRELLI - EPP

M C CENTENO COUTINHO ME

MAC

KILT

CLUBE MELISSA
MINI MELISSA
INTIMISSIMI
OVEREND
MMARTAN

ADIDAS

MR. KITSCH
AREZZO

FARM

OH BOY

SACADA
BROOKSFIELD
SERGIO'S

SANTA LOLLA

TOLI

CENTAURO

C8A

coLccr

LANCA PERFUME
BOBSTORE
KOPENHAGEN
VICTOR HUGO
JOIAS FABIO
WATCH COMPANY
MR. CAT

FORUM

CALVIN KLEIN
CAVALERA

PIZZA HUT

BOBS

PICANHA EXPRESS
GIRAFFAS

SUBWAY
MCDONALD'S
TOKAI EXPRESS
CAIRU

BURGER KING
HABIBS

PANELA BRASILEIRA
MAO TAI

CAMARAOQ & CIA
SPOLETTO

MAO TAI

MAGIC GAMES

LE CREUSET
ANIMALE

LACOSTE

1 PLACE

ENGENHO DEDE
CAMICADO

SMART FIT CONCEITO
SALAO CASSIUS MARTINS
SCHUTZ

TRACK & FIELD
GREEN

FAMIGLIA SICILIA TRATORIA
CARMEN STEFFENS MAISON
COCA COLA CLOATHING
JORGE BISCHOFF
LE TEMPS

VIVARA

MUNDO DO IPHONE
SWAROVSKI

CASA GRANADO
ETERNITY

MARIA FILO



471
473
501

15479047000157 BOULEVARD COM. DE A. DO VESTUARIO-EIRELI
18391666000183 NICOLE BALDISERRA SORIANO DE MELLO - ME
09652820000132 CINEPOLIS OPERADORA DE CINEMAS DO BRASIL

DUDALINA
NICOLE MELLO ACESSORIOS
CINEPOLIS



